
NIBBLES

Tortilla Chips | Tomato Salsa                                                     

French Fries | Truffle Aioli

Vine Leaves | Hummus | Moutabal | 

Cheese Sambousek | Kibbeh

CITY WALK Salad  

Mixed Leaves | Preserved Mushrooms |

Sundried Tomato | Artichoke | Olives | 

Rosemary-Balsamic Vinaigrette

Regular

Add Grilled Chicken

Add Feta Cheese

Beets & Lentils

Charred Beets | Moroccan Spiced Lentil | Tahini-

Labneh |

Crispy Onions | Sweet Vinaigrette

Caesar Salad (S)                                                                        

Iceberg Lettuce | Parmesan Shavings 

with Creamy Caesar Dressing                                              

Add Grilled Chicken                                

Add Grilled Shrimp                                                                  

Spiced Cauliflower & Freekeh

Roasted Cauliflower | Zaatar | Herbs | Cherry Tomatoes |

Yogurt-Tahini | Black Olives Crisps

Burrata (N)

Heirlom Tomatoes | OlivePuree | Homemade Pesto

Caprese Sandwich (N)                                                          

Fresh Mozzarella | Organic Tomatoes | Homemade Pesto | 

Ciabatta Bread

Tuna Sandwich (N)(S)                                                      

Rocket Salad | Pesto Mayonnaise | Tomato Green 

Olives |

Ciabatta Bread

Club Sandwich (N)

Classic Toast | Organic Chicken Breast | Tomato |

Avocado | Fried Egg

Grilled Atlantic Salmon (N)                                       

Mandarin Maple Glaze | ZucchiniNoodles

California Chicken or Beef Burger  (N)

Tomato | Avocado | Swiss Cheese | Sesame Bun 

Organic Spaghetti

Arabiatta

Bolognese

LIGHT & HEARTY

7 Textures of Chocolate                                          44

Espresso Crème                                             40

Seasonal Fruit platter

Small 40

Regular 75

Ice Cream Scoop                                               16

SWEET & FRESH

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and include 10% Service Charge and 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT. 
(N) - Contains Nuts, (S) - Contains Shellfish If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering 

as dishes may contain traces of allergens.

Espresso 15

Double Espresso                                                 20

Americano 20

Café Latte 22

Cappuccino 22

Macchiato 20

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Virgin Pina Colada                                                    40

Virgin Mojito                                                     50

MILKSHAKES

Banana & Strawberry                                              30

Chocolate                                                        30

Orange | Pineapple | Mango                                    25

Pomegranate                                                   30

Tomato 20

Pepsi | Mirinda | Fever-Tree | Everness 18

Natural Mineral Water

San Benedetto | 500ml Still or Sparkling             16  

San Benedetto | 750ml Still or Sparkling 26

WATER

COFFEE 

TEA                                                                                         20

Earl Grey Grand Bleu

Green Tea Vert Oxygene

Chamomile

Moroccan Mint 

FRESH JUICES

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS

COFFEES & TEAS

MENU

20

26

Each 

26

60

25

18

50

65

25

30

50

90

70

80

80

120

100

80

100



All distillations will be served

with a mixer of your choice

WINE DISTILLATIONS

Hendricks 

Beefeater

Bacardi                                                        

Appleton                                                                 

Captain Morgan Black                                           

GIN 

VODKA 

Absolut                                                          

Ketel One                                                   

Grey Goose                                                

Stolichnaya 

Beluga Gold    

Beluga Noble   

WHISKY 

Johnny Walker Black                                    

Macallan 12                                                 

TEQUILA 

Patron Silver                                                  

Don Julio Reposado

RUM

HAPPY HOUR – 6 PM TO 8 PM

White Wine

Red Wine

Rose Wine                                                   

Cosmopolitan

Margarita                                                 

Sangria                                                        

SHISHA  120

All prices are in UAE Dirhams (AED) and include 10% Service Charge and 7% Municipality Fee and 5% VAT. 
(N) - Contains Nuts, (S) - Contains Shellfish If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering 

as dishes may contain traces of allergens.

MENU

150 ml | Bottle

Champagne Veuve Cliquot Brut

“Crisp, full flavors, consistent quality and 

celebratory yellow label”

Prosecco Spumante Brut DOC, Zonin 1821

“Hints of Renetta apple accompanied by soft notes 

of almonds typical of Glera grapes”

House Rose Wine

Musar Jeune | Lebanon

“Hints of red fruits, full flavored Rose”

House Red Wine

Castello di Albola, Chianti | Italy “Vibrant and 

medium bodied, revealing lively cherry and exotic 

spices”

Kaiken Ultra, Malbec | Argentina

“Rich and juicy red with cooked plum, chocolate 

and blueberry character”

Marco Felluga,Varneri, Merlot | Italy

“Light fruit driven”

Heineken Draft 500 ml / 300 ml                                        

Heineken Bottle  

Histachino

Estrella Damm                                                                       

Sol                                                                                       

Peroni                                                                                    

Inedit                                                                                      

Aperol Spritz

Mojito                                                            

Pina Colada                                                    

Cosmopolitan                                               

Margarita                                                         

Kir Royal                                                       

SPARKLING                     

WHITE                     

House White Wine

La Scolca, Gavi di Gavi | Italy

“Elegant and fruity wine from Cortese grape”

Matua, Sauvignon Blanc | New Zeland

“Bright aromatic herbal notes followed by delicious 

tropical fruits”

Alois Lageder, Pinot Grigio | Italy
“Full-bodied, clean and crisp”

ROSE                     

RED                     

HOPS COCKTAILS

55 | 40

50

55

50

50

50

65

65

45

45

50

75

50

130

90

65

90

70

85

45

40

50

50

65

70

60

75

65

30

30

30

30

30

30

160 | 790

60 | 290

40 | 200

60 | 300

70 | 350

100 | 480

40 | 200

70 | 340

40 | 200

70 | 340

90 | 430

80 | 400


