NIBBLES		SWEET & FRESH	
Tortilla Chips   Tomato Salsa French Fries   Truffle Aioli Vine Leaves   Hummus   Moutabal   Cheese Sambousek   Kibbeh	20 26 Each 26	7 Textures of Chocolate Espresso Crème Seasonal Fruit platter Small Regular Ice Cream Scoop	44 40 40 75 16
LIGHT & HEARTY			
CITY WALK Salad  Mixed Leaves   Preserved Mushrooms   Sundried Tomato   Artichoke   Olives		WATER  Natural Mineral Water	
Rosemary-Balsamic Vinaigrette  Regular	60	San Benedetto   500ml Still or Sparkling San Benedetto   750ml Still or Sparkling	16 26
Add Grilled Chicken Add Feta Cheese	25 18	COFFEES & TEAS	0
Beets & Lentils	50		
Charred Beets   Moroccan Spiced Lentil   Tahini- Labneh   Crispy Onions   Sweet Vinaigrette		COFFEE	$\langle \hat{A} \rangle$
	65	Espresso  Double Espresso	15 20
Caesar Salad (S) Iceberg Lettuce   Parmesan Shavings	05	Americano	20
with Creamy Caesar Dressing		Café Latte	22
Add Grilled Chicken Add Grilled Shrimp	25 30	Cappuccino Macchiato	22 20
Spiced Cauliflower & Freekeh	50	TEA	20
Roasted Cauliflower   Zaatar   Herbs   Cherry Tomatoes   Yogurt-Tahini   Black Olives Crisps	:	Earl Grey Grand Bleu	20
Burrata (N)	90	Green Tea Vert Oxygene	
Heirlom Tomatoes   Olive Puree   Homemade Pesto		Chamomile  Moroccan Mint	
Caprese Sandwich (N)	70		
Fresh Mozzarella   Organic Tomatoes   Homemade Pesto   Ciabatta Bread		NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
Tuna Sandwich (N)(S)	80	Virgin Pina Colada	40
Rocket Salad   Pesto Mayonnaise   Tomato Green Olives   Ciabatta Bread		Virgin Mojito	50
	C.V.	MILKSHAKES	
Club Sandwich (N)	80		
Classic Toast   Organic Chicken Breast   Tomato   Avocado   Fried Egg		Banana & Strawberry Chocolate	30
Grilled Atlantic Salmon (N)	120	בטבפט וווורבפ	
Mandarin Maple Glaze   Zucchini Noodles		FRESH JUICES	0.5
California Chicken or Beef Burger (N)	100	Orange   Pineapple   Mango Pomegranate	25 30
Tomato   Avocado   Swiss Cheese   Sesame Bun	100	Tomato	20
Organic Spaghetti	00	SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS	
Arabiatta Bolognese	80 100	Pepsi   Mirinda   Fever-Tree   Everness	18
		i chai I iniii ina I i chei I ice   chei i ice	10





WINE		DISTILLATIONS	S
1		All distillations will be served	
SPARKLING 1	150 ml   Bottle	with a mixer of your choice	6
Champagne Veuve Cliquot Brut	160   790	GIN	A
"Crisp, full flavors, consistent quality and celebratory yellow label"	·	Hendricks	65
		Beefeater	45
Prosecco Spumante Brut DOC, Zonin 1821 'Hints of Renetta apple accompanied by soft notes of almonds typical of Glera grapes"	60   290	VODKA	
		Absolut	45
VHITE		Ketel One	50
		Grey Goose	75
louse White Wine	40   200	Stolichnaya	50
₋a Scolca, Gavi di Gavi   Italy	60   300	Beluga Gold Beluga Noble	130
Elegant and fruity wine from Cortese grape"		20.0901100.0	₹ 90
Matua, Sauvignon Blanc   New Zeland		WHISKY	
Bright aromatic herbal notes followed by delicious	70   350		65
ropical fruits"	20	Johnny Walker Black Macallan 12	90
Vale Law day Physical October 1965		//	
Alois Lageder, Pinot Grigio   Italy Full-bodied, clean and crisp"	100   480	TEQUILA	
		Patron Silver	70
OSE		Don Julio Reposado	85
louse Rose Wine	40   200		00
	71 I I I I I	RUM	
Iusar Jeune   Lebanon  Hints of red fruits, full flavored Rose"	70   340	Bacardi	45
Time of rod fidito, fall flavorod reco		Appleton	40
		Captain Morgan Black	50
RED			
louse Red Wine	40   200		
Castello di Albola, Chianti   Italy "Vibrant and	<b>-</b> 0.1.0.40	HAPPY HOUR – 6 PM TO 8 PN	
nedium bodied, revealing lively cherry and exotic spices"	70   340		
		White Wine	30
Kaiken Ultra, Malbec   Argentina	90   430	Red Wine	30
Rich and juicy red with cooked plum, chocolate and blueberry character"	ه مير ما // أمير	Rose Wine	30
		Cosmopolitan	30
Marco Felluga, Varneri, Merlot   Italy Light fruit driven"	80   400	Margarita	30
Light huit driver		Sangria	30
HOPS		COCKTAILS	
			<b>5</b> 0
leineken Draft 500 ml / 300 ml	55   40	Aperol Spritz	50 65
leineken Bottle Iistachino	50	Mojito	70
Estrella Damm	55 50	Pina Colada Cosmonolitan	60
Sol	50	Cosmopolitan  Margarita	75
Peroni	50	Kir Royal	65
nedit	65	,	11/1/2
		DINOUA	
		SHISHA	120



